
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross Lites

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  551.5661

101 B. Townley  351.7162

24 J. Grant  251.7513

123 B. Metcalfe  851.8024

338 J. Lawrence  652.1035

62 R. Dungey  352.1326

33 M. Goerke  852.5097

75 B. Tickle  1252.5898

52 T. Hahn  652.6539

577 M. Davalos  352.70410

168 Z. Osborne  252.76111

73 J. Weimer  652.78012

344 D. Klatt  752.80413

58 J. Hill  453.17914

108 J. Rodrigues  353.18115

609 M. Boni  653.19716

472 T. Sherman  753.25217

702 J. Albertson  653.43118

50 B. Laninovich  353.49119

373 D. Gosselaar  753.70220

141 S. Boniface  353.72421

48 K. Chisholm  953.80822

630 M. Lemoine  453.90023

121 B. Jesseman  853.91524

54 R. Kiniry  553.99925

47 K. Smith  554.02326

84 M. Willard  554.11927

514 E. Nye  1054.21428

509 A. Miller  754.57329

116 R. Morais  1254.61530

532 R. Renner  354.79431

505 T. Keefe  654.91832

312 D. Ecklund  1054.98133

622 K. Cunningham  755.00534

931 D. Bajza  555.23035

439 A. Metzler  855.30136

6 S. Lamson  356.14537

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  450.9701

101 B. Townley  351.8472

62 R. Dungey  451.9693

123 B. Metcalfe  652.2844

577 M. Davalos  1452.4785

52 T. Hahn  252.5126

338 J. Lawrence  952.5407

24 J. Grant  752.7728

75 B. Tickle  852.9659

108 J. Rodrigues  653.02610

33 M. Goerke  653.05711

73 J. Weimer  1253.11812

630 M. Lemoine  853.17913

344 D. Klatt  853.18014

609 M. Boni  653.21515

58 J. Hill  1453.30516

121 B. Jesseman  453.52217

373 D. Gosselaar  353.72318

622 K. Cunningham  1153.84919

48 K. Chisholm  1053.93220

514 E. Nye  1153.94921

47 K. Smith  553.95422

472 T. Sherman  654.03223

168 Z. Osborne  454.06224

116 R. Morais  1554.06425

54 R. Kiniry  354.08226

141 S. Boniface  654.15927

702 J. Albertson  754.16928

84 M. Willard  354.38229

50 B. Laninovich  654.58630

312 D. Ecklund  1054.63031

439 A. Metzler  454.76232

509 A. Miller  554.97333

505 T. Keefe  655.60234

931 D. Bajza  455.63235

532 R. Renner  556.05236

6 S. Lamson  856.45437

30 A. Mcfarlane  12:47.04938

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 J. Grant  437.6391

1 R. Villopoto  337.7532

101 B. Townley  538.0483

62 R. Dungey  238.1314

338 J. Lawrence  1438.1535

58 J. Hill  1438.5376

52 T. Hahn  1338.7237

123 B. Metcalfe  738.7708

73 J. Weimer  538.7989

75 B. Tickle  638.84110

33 M. Goerke  238.86111

577 M. Davalos  739.17512

108 J. Rodrigues  639.21413

50 B. Laninovich  539.35614

622 K. Cunningham  339.36715

344 D. Klatt  539.38916

609 M. Boni  1539.39817

47 K. Smith  439.46718

168 Z. Osborne  239.47019

373 D. Gosselaar  239.50320

121 B. Jesseman  239.66221

48 K. Chisholm  339.78622

472 T. Sherman  439.84623

116 R. Morais  539.90324

141 S. Boniface  639.94225

514 E. Nye  339.95726

702 J. Albertson  640.06027

630 M. Lemoine  240.13328

54 R. Kiniry  440.22329

532 R. Renner  440.24730

505 T. Keefe  440.26231

931 D. Bajza  340.35832

84 M. Willard  540.42833

312 D. Ecklund  340.53034

439 A. Metzler  440.62635

509 A. Miller  840.91736

6 S. Lamson  341.92237

30 A. Mcfarlane  159.67038
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